HEMS from HHS/HMS Mid-Town area

Summer AM-Bus#1 HEMS to HHS/HMS Mid-Town area Summer PM-Bus#1

BUS 847 BUS 847
STOP TIME LOCATION STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:32 AM  4th St & 6th Ave 1 2:00 PM  Huntington East Middle School
2 7:35 AM  13th St & 4th Ave 2 2:10 PM  Upland Rd & Wiltshire Blvd
3 7:36 AM  13th St & 7th Ave 3 2:11 PM 18th St & McVeigh Ave
4 7:38 AM  17th St & 9th Ave 4 2:12 PM  18th St & Hall Ave
5 7:39 AM  23rd St & 9th Ave 5 2:13 PM  19th St & Doulton Ave
6 7:40 AM  10th Ave & 25th St 6 2:15 PM  10th Ave & 25th St
7 7:42 AM  19th St & Doulton Ave 7 2:16 PM  23rd St & 9th Ave
8 7:44 AM  17th St & Hall Ave 8 2:18 PM  17th St & 9th Ave
9 7:45 AM  18th St & McVeigh Ave. 9 2:20 PM  13th St & 7th Ave
10 7:47 AM  Upland Rd & Wiltshire Blvd 10 2:21 PM  13th St & 4th Ave
11 8:00 AM Huntington East Middle School 11 2:23 PM  4th St & 6th Ave

HEMS from HHS/HMS West End area

Summer AM-Bus#2 HEMS to HHS/HMS West End area Summer PM-Bus#2

BUS 843 BUS 843
STOP TIME LOCATION STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:23 AM  Johnstown Rd & Vinton St 1 2:00 PM  Huntington East Middle School
2 7:25 AM Harvey Rd & Johnstown Rd 2 2:09 PM Enslow Blvd & Washington Blvd
3 7:27 AM  Florence Ave & Harvey Rd 3 2:11 PM 14th St & Charleston Ave
4 7:30 AM  21st St W & Washington Ave (Central City Elem.) 4 2:13PM  11th Ave & 9th St
5 7:34 AM  Madison Ave & Park Ave 5 2:15 PM  10th Ave & 3rd St (Huntington Middle)
6 7:35 AM  20th St W & Madison Ave 6 2:18 PM  5th St W & Madison Ave
7 7:37 AM  10th St W & Madison Ave 7 2:20 PM 843 VIRGINIA AVE (Adams Landing)
8 7:39 AM 843 VIRGINIA AVE (Adams Landing) 8 2:21 PM 10th St W & Madison Ave
9 7:41 AM 5th St W & Madison Ave 9 2:24 PM  21st St W & Washington Ave (Central City Elem.)
10 7:43 AM  10th Ave & 3rd St (Huntington Middle) 10 2:27 PM Madison Ave & Park Ave
11 7:45 AM 11th Ave & 9th St 11 2:28 PM  20th St W & Madison Ave
12 7:47 AM  14th St & Charleston Ave 12 2:32 PM  Florence Ave & Harvey Rd
13 7:49 AM  Enslow Blvd & Washington Blvd 13 2:33 PM Harvey Rd & Johnstown Rd
14 8:00 AM Huntington East Middle School 14 2:35 PM Johnstown Rd & Vinton St



HEMS/HHS Summer AM-Bus#3 W.Pea HEMS/HHS Summer PM-Bus#3 W.Pea Ridge, Altizer, Hite

Ridge, Altizer, Hite Saunders Saunders
BUS 850 BUS 850
STOP TIME LOCATION STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:28 AM 3927 16th Street Rd (Machine Shop) 1 2:00 PM  Huntington East Middle School
2 7:30 AM 3708 GREEN VALLEY RD (Hite Saunders Elem.) 2 2:03 PM 1322 Norway Ave (River Cities Church)
3 7:32 AM  Garden Farms & Norwood Rd 3 2:06 PM Forest Hts & W Pea Ridge Rd
4 7:35 AM  Explorer Academy Drive & Saltwell Rd & Sumner Ave 4 2:09 PM 3rd St & Altizer Ave (Altizer Elem.)
5 7:40 AM  3rd St & Altizer Ave (Altizer Elem.) 5 2:14 PM  Explorer Academy Drive & Saltwell Rd & Sumner Ave
6 7:44 AM Forest Hts & W Pea Ridge Rd 6 2:17 PM  Garden Farms & Norwood Rd
7 7:48 AM 1322 Norway Ave (River Cities Church) 7 2:19 PM 3708 GREEN VALLEY RD (Hite Saunders Elem.)
8 7:50 AM  Huntington East Middle School 8 2:21 PM 3927 16th Street Rd (Machine Shop)

HEMS/HHS Summer AM-Bus#4 Rt.2, Highlawn, Marcum HEMS/HHS Summer PM-Bus#4 Rt.2, Highlawn, Marcum

Terr.,Norway Terr.,Norway
BUS 868 BUS 868
STOP TIME LOCATION STOP TIME LOCATION
1 7:34 AM  Siders Ave & WV-2 1 2:00 PM  Huntington East Middle School
2 737 am  Oth Ave & Short St 2 2:04 PM  Marcum Ter & Olive St

(Guyandotte Elem.)
26th St & Collis Ave (Highlawn

3 7:41 AM Elem.) 3 2:05 PM Norway Ave & Olive St & Washington Blvd

4 7:42 AM  27th St & 4th Ave 4 2:07 PM Edison Dr & Washington Blvd

5 7:44 AM  30th St & 6th Ave 5 2:08 PM Cedar St & Norway Ave

6 7:48 AM  28th St & Davis St 6 2:10 PM  28th St & Davis St

7 7:50 AM  Marcum Ter & Olive St 7 2:14 PM  30th St & 6th Ave

8 751 AM  Norway Ave & Olive St & 8 2:17PM  26th St & Collis Ave (Highlawn Elem.)
Washington Blvd

9 7:52 AM  Cedar St & Norway Ave 9 2:18 PM  27th St & 4th Ave

10 7:52 AM  Edison Dr & Washington Blvd 10 2:21 PM 5th Ave & Short St (Guyandotte Elem.)

11 8:00 AM Huntington East Middle School 11 2:25 PM Siders Ave & WV-2



